
Book and homework on 
your desk.

We will use our calculators 
in class today.



Read in your novels.

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Vn31KFenBIo


Announcements
HF Chapters 21-23 are due Monday.  We are getting close to the end of the book!



Hidden Figures Due Dates
● 21-23 due March 25 → Book completed!

When we have finished the novel, 
we will watch the movie!



Unit Map - Quadratics
Tuesday, 3/12/2019 - Standard Form of Graphing Quadratics
Wednesday, 3/13/2019 - Half-Day, HF Reading Day with Substitute Ms. Krupski
Thursday, 3/14/2019 - Quadratic Functions
Friday, 3/15/2019 - Solving Quadratic Equations by Graphing with Substitute Ms. Mitchell
Monday, 3/18/2019 - Solving Quadratic Equations by Factoring
Tuesday, 3/19/2019 - Review Day
Wednesday, 3/20/2019 - The Quadratic Formula
Thursday, 3/21/2019 - Vertex Form
Friday, 3/22/2019 - Quadratic Word Problems
Monday, 3/25/2019 - Word Problems Continued (NC Check-Ins) with Substitute Ms. Mitchell
Tuesday, 3/26/2019 - Systems of Linear and Quadratic Equations
Wednesday, 3/27/2019 - Review Day
Thursday, 3/28/2019 - Test Day
Friday, 3/29/2019 - Begin watching Hidden Figures

The Quadratics Test will be 
the first grade of the 4th 

Quarter.



Homework Discussion



Complete yesterday’s lesson
HERE

http://msbarger.weebly.com/uploads/8/6/9/8/86989466/solving_quadratic_equations_by_factoring_2019.pdf


Quadratics 
Mid-Way Review

3/19/2019



Today you have 3 review worksheets
Please take your time working through them, ask questions, and make sure you 
are feeling good about what we have learned so far.

Students who were absent - I cannot post the worksheets online due to copyright 
rules.  Please ask for the worksheets upon your return :)


